Pupil Survey — March 2023 — 79 pupils
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Yes Sometimes No
1 I am happy to come to Orrets. 74 5 0
2 | enjoy learning at Orrets. 77 2 0
3 Orrets helps me to do as well as | can. 78 1 0
4 I know how well | am doing 77 2 0
5 Adults in Orrets explain to me how to improve my 79 0 0
work.
6 Teaching at Orrets is good. 77 2 0
7 Teaching at Orrets helps me develop skills in 78 1 0
speaking, reading, writing and maths.
8 Behaviour is good at Orrets. 78 1 0
9 Behaviour is good in my lessons. 76 3 0
10 Orrets deals with bullying very well. 78 1 0
11 | feel safe when | am in Orrets. 77 2 0
12 Teachers listen to me when | talk. 77 2 0
13 | have someone at Orrets | can talk to if | have a 79 0 0
problem or a worry.
14 | feel cared for at Orrets. 79 0 0
15 I would tell other children to come to Orrets. 74 5 0
16 I am asked how | am feeling and if | am not ok 79 0 0
teachers try to help me.
17 Orrets asks everyone to be kind and to treat 79 0 0
everyone the same.
18 There are lots of lunchtime clubs and activities 79 0 0

which I can join if | wish.




